
Sunday School and Bible Class Rota

Day Event Discoverers (N-P2) Explorers (P2-P5) Investigators
(P5-P7)

SS Helper 1 SS Helper 2 (if
needed)

Bible Class
(S1-S4)

Sun, 07 Apr 2024 11:00am Sunday Service
sanctuary

Sun, 14 Apr 2024 11:00am Sunday Service
sanctuary

Katy McLeod Ruth Innes Hazel Taylor Ruth Hepburn Harris Ann F Tait

Sun, 21 Apr 2024 11:00am Sunday Service
sanctuary

Judith Allan Arlene McLeod Rebecca Binnie Dixy Morrison Gillian Milne

Sun, 28 Apr 2024 11:00am Sunday Service
sanctuary

Katy McLeod Alex Perrett Benedikta Bokedal Rhoda Pirie Olivia Fraser

Sun, 05 May 2024 11:00am Sunday Service
sanctuary

Sally Pirie Elizabeth Ritchie Jane Stirling Emily Wang Julia Pirie

Sun, 12 May 2024 11:00am Sunday Service
sanctuary

Judith Allan Ruth Innes Hazel Taylor Erin Herbert Ruth Hepburn Harris

Sun, 19 May 2024 11:00am All Age Service
with BBQ lunch
sanctuary

Sun, 26 May 2024 11:00am Sunday Service
sanctuary

Sally Pirie Arlene McLeod Rebecca Binnie Erin Herbert

Sun, 02 Jun 2024 11:00am Sunday Service
sanctuary

Katy McLeod Alex Perrett Benedikta Bokedal Gillian Milne Julia Pirie

Sun, 09 Jun 2024 11:00am Sunday Service
sanctuary

Judith Allan Elizabeth Ritchie Jane Stirling Frances Ritchie Emily Wang

Sun, 16 Jun 2024 11:00am Sunday Service
sanctuary

Sally Pirie Ruth Innes Hazel Taylor Ann F Tait Frances Ritchie

Sun, 23 Jun 2024 11:00am Sunday Service
sanctuary

Katy McLeod Arlene McLeod Rebecca Binnie Ruth Hepburn Harris Rhoda Pirie

Sun, 30 Jun 2024 11:00am Sunday Service
sanctuary

Judith Allan Alex Perrett Jane Stirling Dixy Morrison Olivia Fraser
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